Boone

House

Jeff Eldridge (D - 22)
jeff.eldridge@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 151R, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3113
Home:

4754 Coal River Road
Alum Creek, WV, 25003
Home Phone: (304) 756-3817
Business: (304) 928-9728

Michel G. Moffatt (R - 22)
michel.moffatt@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 206E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3152
Home:

156 Jamestown Way
Hurricane, WV, 25526

Home Phone: (304) 397-0646
Business Phone: NA

Joshua Nelson (R - 23)
joshua.nelson@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 206E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3184
Home:

P.O. Box 319

Danville, WV, 25053
Home Phone: NA
Business: (304) 928-7792

Ralph Rodighiero (D - 24)
ralph.rodighiero@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 2R, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3297
Home:

142 Sayer Circle

Logan, WV, 25601

Home Phone: (304) 784-8881
Business: (304) 784-8881

Senate

Art Kirkendoll (D - 07)
art.kirkendoll@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 218W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7857
Home:

P.O. Box 1227
Chapmanville, WV, 25508
Home Phone: (304) 855-7418
Business: (304) 855-7418

Ron Stollings (D - 07)
ron.stollings@frontier.com
Capitol Office:

Room 209W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7939
Home:

P.O. Box 365

Madison, WV, 25130
Home Phone: (304) 369-6194
Business: (304) 369-5170

Doddridge
House

William R. Romine (R - 06)
roger.romine@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 210E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3226
Home:

308 Church Street

West Union, WV, 26456
Home Phone: (304) 771-0018
Business: (304) 771-0018

Senate

Jeffrey V. Kessler (D - 02)
jeff.kessler@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 257M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7902
Home:

602 Washington Ave.

Glen Dale, WV, 26038
Home Phone: (304) 843-1386
Business: (304) 845-2580

Kent Leonhardt (R - 02)

Kent.Leonhardt@wvsenate.gov

Capitol Office:

Room 200W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7827
Home:

616 Happy Lane
Fairview, WV, 26570
Home Phone:

Business Phone:

Brooke

House

Pat McGeehan (R - 01)
pat.mcgeehan@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 226E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3397
Home:

616 Florida Avenue #5
Chester, WV, 26034

Home Phone: (304) 374-7018
Business: (304) 374-7018

Ryan Weld (R - 02)
ryan.weld@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 224E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3367
Home:

2225 Marianna Street
Wellsburg, WV, 26070
Home Phone: (304) 737-4185
Business: (304) 670-6605

Mark Zatezalo (R - 01)
mark.zatezalo@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 224E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3120
Home:

540 North 12th Street
Weirton, WV, 26062

Home Phone: (304) 748-1624
Business: (304) 491-0937

Fayette
Senate

William R. Laird IV (D - 10)
william.laird@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 229W, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7849
Home:

225 Highland Avenue

Oak Hill, WV, 25901

Home Phone: (304) 469-8055
Business Phone: NA

Ronald F. Miller (D - 10)
ronald.miller@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 229W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7959
Home:

HC 34 Box 359

Lewisburg, WV, 24901
Home Phone: (304) 497-3184
Business Phone: NA

Senate

Ryan Ferns (R - 01)
ryan.ferns@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 439M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7918
Home:

37 Jenna Way Drive
Wheeling, WV, 26003
Home Phone:
Business Phone:

Jack Yost (D - 01)
jack.yost@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 218W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7984
Home:

1413 Pleasant Avenue
Wellsburg, WV, 26070
Home Phone: (304) 737-2720
Business: (304) 737-2720

Fayette
House

David G. Perry (D - 32)
d.perry@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 233E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3337
Home:

330 East Martin Avenue
Oak Hill, WV, 25901
Home Phone: (304) 465-0626
Business Phone: NA

Tom Fast (R - 32)
tom.fast@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 228E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3170
Home:

P.O. Box 332
Fayetteville, WV, 25840
Home Phone: NA
Business: (304) 574-0777

Kayla Kessinger (R - 32)
kayla.kessinger@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 227E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3197
Home:

1736 Kess Springs Court
Mount Hope, WV, 26104
Home Phone: (304) 719-7636
Business Phone: NA



